

~
ITEM NO.31

Court No.7

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NO. 6306-6307 of 2013 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2348-2349 OF 2011

NACHHATAR SINGH AND ANR. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail

Date: 02/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Aditya K.Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications before the appropriate Bench.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|
|