

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. NOS.6306-6307 OF 2013 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS.2348-2349 OF 2011

NACHHATAR SINGH AND ANR. ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 30/08/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Madhukar, AAG, Punjab
Ms. Anvita, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.M.P. Nos.6306-6307 of 2013, for bail, are dismissed for
the present.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|