

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1168/2011

GURPREET SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 2348-2349/2011 (II-B)

Cr1.A. No. 183/2015 (II-B)

Date : 01-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAM NATH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KAROL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjai Kumar Pathak, AOR

Ms. S. Janani, AOR

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR

Mr. Manish Kumar Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Namita Choudhary, AOR

Ms. Srishti Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

Mr. Karan Sharma, AOR.

Mr. Rishabh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

Mr. Mayank Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Bhupinder, Adv.

Ms. Sugandh Rathor, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

By consent, list these matters after ensuing Holi Vacation.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

